Monterey County Fire Training Officers Association
2017 Membership Roster

Daniel Gearhart
Clinton Tolle
Dave Brown
John Lundgren
Kevin Kamnikar
Tammera Badano
Lawrence Achen
Ron Lemos
Martha Karstens
10. Brad Hinckley
11. Patrick O'Connell
12. Deano Lindsey
13. Dave Wilcox

14. Michael Smith
15. Matthew Evarts
16. Doug Dirksen
17. Brett Loomis

18. Keith Emery

19. Cary Lesch

20.  Alejandro Limon
21. Michael Callahan
22. Jeff Field

23. Greg Greenlee
24. Danny Givvin
25. Dave Nava

26. Paul Blaha

27. Jason Black

28. Thomas Joyce
29. Jose Garcia

WoONTAWNE

Effective: March 20, 2017

Seaside FD - Retired

Fort Hunter Liggett FD
MPC

Marina FD

Monterey Co. Regional FD
AMR

Central FPD

Monterey Co. Regional FD
Big Sur VFB

Marina FD - Retired
Salinas FD - Retired
Monterey Co. Regional FD
POM FD

POM FD

Salinas FD

Salinas FD

Salinas FD

Salinas FD

Salinas FD

Salinas FD

Fort Hunter Liggett FD
Monterey FD

Monterey FD

Monterey FD

Seaside FD

Seaside FD

Seaside FD

POM FD

Salinas FD

Dan5221@sbcglobal.net
Clinton.w.tolle.civ@mail.mil
dbrown@mpc.edu
jlundgren83@gmail.com

kkamnikar@mcrfd.org
tbadano@amr-ems.com
larrya@centralfpd.com
rlemos@mcrfd.org
bigsurfire@gmail.com
boss0289@comcast.net
pat@patographics.com
dlindsey@mcrfd.org
david.e.wilcox18.civ@mail.mil
michael.b.smith20.civ@mail.mil
matthewe@ci.salinas.ca.us
douglasd@ci.salinas.ca.us
brettl@ci.salinas.ca.us
keithe@ci.salinas.ca.us
caryl@ci.salinas.ca.us
alejandl@ci.salinas.ca.us
Michael.j.callahan91.civ@mail.mil
field@monterey.org
greenlee@monterey.org
givvin@monterey.org
dnava@ci.seaside.ca.us
pblaha@ci.seaside.ca.us
jblack@ci.seaside.ca.us

thomas.p.joyce4.civ@mail.mil
josega@ci.salinas.ca.us
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